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QUEENS QUAY REVITALIZATION ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT

PUBLIC FORUM #2

Monday, December 8, 2008 — Harbourfront Community Centre
Public Meeting — 7:00 p.m. — 9:00 p.m.

Open House — 6:00 p.m.

Meeting Purpose:

AGENDA

e To provide a progress update on the Queens Quay Revitalization Environmental Assessment.
e To present and receive feedback on a "short list" of alternative design concepts for a revitalized Queens Quay

corridor.

¢ To discuss next steps in identifying a preferred design concept, including opportunities for public input.

Open House

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Chris Glaisek, Waterfront Toronto

Agenda Review and Meeting Purpose
David Dilks, Lura Consulting

Update on Central Waterfront Master Plan
and Waterfront Toronto’s Long Term Plan
Chris Glaisek, Waterfront Toronto

Project Team Presentation
John Hillier, West 8+DTAH Design Team
David Pratt, ARUP

Questions of Clarification

Table Discussions

Table Reporting

Next Steps and Closing Remarks
Chris Glaisek

Adjourn

6:00pm

7:00pm

7:10pm

7:15pm

7:25pm

8:00pm

8:10pm

8:35pm

8:55pm

9:00pm



DISCUSSION WORKSHEETS

Question # la

Thinking about each of the "shortlisted" design concepts - What do you like? What concerns do you have? What
changes or improvements would you suggest?

CENTRE TRANSIT: ON STREET BIKE LANES

What do you like?

What concerns do you have?

What changes or improvements would you suggest?




DISCUSSION WORKSHEETS

Question # Ib

SOUTHSIDE TRANSIT: MARTIN GOODMAN TRAIL, 2-WAY

What do you like?

What concerns do you have?

What changes or improvements would you suggest?




DISCUSSION WORKSHEETS

Question #lc
SOUTHSIDE TRANSIT: MARTIN GOODMAN TRAIL, I-WAY

What do you like?

What concerns do you have?

What changes or improvements would you suggest?




DISCUSSION WORKSHEETS

Question # 2

What additional information would assist in identifying a preferred design concept!?




DISCUSSION WORKSHEETS

Question # 3

Do you have any additional comments on any other aspect of the Queens Quay Revitalization EA (e.g. alternatives
considered to date; proposed criteria to evaluate shortlisted alternatives; etc.)?

PLEASE RETURN completed workbooks by December 19, 2008 to:

Andrea Kelemen
Waterfront Toronto
20 Bay Street, Suite 1310, Toronto, Ontario M5) 2N8
Phone: 416-214-1344 ext. 248 Fax: 416-214-4591

Email: central@waterfrontoronto.ca VWeb: www.waterfrontoronto.ca



mailto:central@waterfrontoronto.ca
http://www.waterfrontoronto.ca/

