



QUEENS QUAY REVITALIZATION ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT PUBLIC FORUM #2

 $\begin{array}{ll} \mbox{Monday, December 8, 2008 - Harbourfront Community Centre} \\ \mbox{Open House } -6:00 \ \mbox{p.m.} & \mbox{Public Meeting } -7:00 \ \mbox{p.m.} -9:00 \ \mbox{p.m.} \end{array}$

AGENDA

Meeting Purpose:

- To provide a progress update on the Queens Quay Revitalization Environmental Assessment.
- To present and receive feedback on a "short list" of alternative design concepts for a revitalized Queens Quay corridor.
- To discuss next steps in identifying a preferred design concept, including opportunities for public input.

Open House	6:00pm
Welcome and Opening Remarks Chris Glaisek, Waterfront Toronto	7:00pm
Agenda Review and Meeting Purpose David Dilks, Lura Consulting	7:10pm
Update on Central Waterfront Master Plan and Waterfront Toronto's Long Term Plan Chris Glaisek, Waterfront Toronto	7:15pm
Project Team Presentation John Hillier, West 8+DTAH Design Team David Pratt, ARUP	7:25pm
Questions of Clarification	8:00pm
Table Discussions	8:10pm
Table Reporting	8:35pm
Next Steps and Closing Remarks Chris Glaisek	8:55pm
Adjourn	9:00pm

Question # Ia

Thinking about each of the "shortlisted" design concepts - What do you like? What concerns do you have? What changes or improvements would you suggest?

CENTRE TRANSIT: ON STREET BIKE LANES
What do you like?
-
What concerns do you have?
-
What changes or improvements would you suggest?
-

Question # Ib
SOUTHSIDE TRANSIT: MARTIN GOODMAN TRAIL, 2-WAY
What do you like?
What concerns do you have?
What changes or improvements would you suggest?

Question #I c
SOUTHSIDE TRANSIT: MARTIN GOODMAN TRAIL, I-WAY
What do you like?
What concerns do you have?
What changes or improvements would you suggest?
vinac changes of improvements would you suggest.

Question # 2
What additional information would assist in identifying a preferred design concept?

Question # 3
Do you have any additional comments on any other aspect of the Queens Quay Revitalization EA (e.g. alternatives considered to date; proposed criteria to evaluate shortlisted alternatives; etc.)?

PLEASE RETURN completed workbooks by December 19, 2008 to:

Andrea Kelemen

Waterfront Toronto
20 Bay Street, Suite 1310, Toronto, Ontario M5J 2N8
Phone: 416-214-1344 ext. 248 Fax: 416-214-4591

Email: central@waterfrontoronto.ca Web: www.waterfrontoronto.ca